Scratch
Course: 20 km
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Dossard

963
949
908
899
910
918
926
979
895
995
923
936
905
925
947
997
943
887
890
922
909
884
956
984
932
960
904
962
985
953
906
916
898
928
961
891
950
931
948

Nom

GENCE Bertrand
ANDRE Julien
FEURGARD Benoit
GANDELOT Benoit
CHUPIN Antoine
BAUCHET Nicolas
LEVEQUE Jean Francois
MAISONNEUVE Philippe
DAEM Adriaan
LETEURTRE Bruno
ALAGAMA Mathieu
CROUZET Renaud
GEHIN Teddy
BUESSLER Thibaut
NOBLE Julien

DRAY Pascal

NAVILLE Thierry
BOUQUET Lucie
BERGERON Gilles
BACQUAERT Goustan
PINGET Michel
CHRISTIAEN Didier
BOLLE JAMIN Nathalie
DURBACH Corentin
JEANJEAN Philippe

LE BOURHIS Anthony
HALOUZE Olivier
JACQUE Cédric

BOUCHENOIRE Alexandre

GRAVIER Eric
DUCHIER Robin
ATALAYA Serge
ROZENBERG Agnes
FAUQUEMBERGUE Eric
GARNAUD Antonin

BONNIVARD Jean-Sébastien

OLLIVIER Adrien
POIRIER Pierre-Yves
ROSSET Nicolas

Club / Ville

TEAM OUTDOOR POLI
VELIZY

EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES
TEAM OUTDOOR POLI
SONGY TRIATHLON
GUYANCOURT

MASC ST CYR L'ECOLE
BIEVRES

CHAVILLE

CHAVILLE

UA VERSAILLES
HOUILLES

T1000

PARIS

US NATIXIS
FONTENAY-LE-FLEURY
RAID-UP

CHAVILLE
OC GIF SUR YVETTTE
DASSAULT SPORTS SURESNES

CSM ROSNY SUR SEINE
VELIZY

VIROFLAY

PRETS FEU PARTEZ

T1000

CSME ATHLETISME

VILLE D'AVRAY
OLYMPIQUE BAILLY NOISY
TEAM VERSAILLES MONTREUIL
CLAMART

ACBB TRIATHLON

MASC

BEYNES

ESRENAULT

ANTONY

LA CELLE ST CLOUD
CHAVILLE ATHLETISME

Chrono

01:21:42
01:26:04
01:27:46
01:28:34
01:32:15
01:36:54
01:38:11
01:40:28
01:40:30
01:40:50
01:41:11
01:42:37
01:43:11
01:43:17
01:43:26
01:43:53
01:44:35
01:44:45
01:45:42
01:46:40
01:46:46
01:47:33
01:48:50
01:48:53
01:49:06
01:49:09
01:49:50
01:50:00
01:50:02
01:50:06
01:50:10
01:50:16
01:50:33
01:50:57
01:52:48
01:52:53
01:53:00
01:53:21
01:53:38

Catégorie

MOM
MOM
SEM
MiM
MOM
M3M
M3M
M2M
M2M
M1iM
SEM
MOM
SEM
SEM
MOM
M4aM
M3M
SEF
M4aM
SEM
MéeM
M2M
M1F
M3M
M3M
MOM
M2M
MiM
M3M
M2M
MOM
M2M
M3F
M2M
SEM
M3M
SEM
M3M
M4aM

Classement

1/10
2/10
1/12
1/10
3/10
1/14
2/14
1/21
2/21
2/10
2/12
4/10
3/12
4/12
5/10
1/9
3/14
1/2
2/9
5/12
1/1
3/21
1/2
4/14
5/14
6/10
4/21
3/10
6/14
5/21
7/10
6/21
1/3
7/21
6/12
7/14
7/12
8/14
3/9



Scratch
40

41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Dossard
946

986
902
933
964
924
954
991
903
996
945
935
893
981
952
889
941
971
900
939
978
988
914
927
913
907
994
987
885
951
993
957
959
992
917
983
976
930
897
958

Nom
MURAT Julien

WINTREBERT Antoine
PARRA D'ANDERT Foulques

RIDEAU Stanley
PERIN Remi
VEILLON Philippe
GELLY Frédéric
NICOLAS Vincent
POUTIER James
PREVOST Etienne

DAUTZENBERG Christophe
ROIGNANT Jean-Michel

LENOBLE Stéphane
VARDANYAN Arthur
GEAY Benoit
COLLET Gilles

BENAYOUN Philippe
CZMIL-RUELLO Barbara

HANSEL Adrien
GUILLOT David
LAUDRE Georges
SCHRICKE Fabien
PINON Jeanpaul
HISTE Florent
LEMERLE Helene
OUESLATI Sara
PERRIN Patrick
DUFLEID Pascal
OZANNE Bernard
MOIOLI Benjamin
DURAND Olivier
LALU Guillaume
TIBI Marc
POPOVIC Victoria
BIZOT Pascale

DUMOUSSEAU Gregory

LAFEBER Cornelis
PARISOT Erwan

HIRSCHAUER Hervé

OURIAGHLI Sophia

Club / Ville
VIROFLAY

VIROFLAY
GIF-SUR-YVETTE

ISSY LES MOULINEAUX
SEVRES

LE CHESNAY

BOURG LA REINE

VIROFLAY

TEAM VERSAILLES MONTREUIL
DASSAULT SPORTS SURESNES
SAINT CLOUD

DASSAULT SPORTS SURESNES
VERSAILLES

MEUDON LA FORET

VIROFLAY

RND ISSY

OLYMPIQUE BAILLY NOISY LE RO
VOISINS LE BRETONNEUX
ACBB TRIATHLON

LE CHESNAY

SPAM

UA SOCIETE GENERALE
CHAVILLE ATHLETISME

MBDA SPORT ATHLETISME
LEVIS SAINT NOM

ASBR CAP

CLAMART

VIROFLAY

CHESSY

TEAM VERSAILLES MONTREUIL
COURSE EPIQUE
CHAVILLE ATHLETISME
CHAVILLE

CLAMART

SACLAY

CHAVILLE

VIROFLAY

VERSAILLES

CHAVILLE

Chrono
01:54:37

01:55:02
01:55:04
01:55:31
01:56:08
01:56:16
01:56:21
01:56:26
01:56:34
01:57:29
01:57:54
01:58:10
01:59:59
02:00:05
02:00:09
02:00:28
02:00:35
02:00:43
02:03:06
02:03:12
02:03:24
02:04:12
02:04:20
02:04:22
02:04:44
02:04:48
02:04:50
02:05:41
02:05:54
02:08:05
02:08:15
02:08:22
02:09:28
02:10:49
02:11:20
02:11:30
02:11:36
02:12:28
02:13:24
02:13:26

Catégorie
MOM
M2M
MOM
MiM
M5M
M4M
M2M
M2M
MiM
M4M
M2M
M2M
M1M
M2M
M1M
M4M
M3M
M2F
SEM
M3M
M4M
M2M
M7M
M5M
M3F
M2F
M2M
M3M
M5M
SEM
M3M
M2M
M4M
M1F
M3F
MiM
M5M
M1iM
M3M
M2F

Classement
8/10
8/21
9/10
4/10

1/7
4/9
9/21
10/21
5/10
5/9
11/21
12/21
6/10
13/21
7/10
6/9
9/14
1/4
8/12
10/14
7/9
14/21
1/3
2/7
2/3
2/4
15/21
11/14
3/7
9/12
12/14
16/21
8/9
2/2
3/3
8/10
4/7
9/10
13/14
3/4



Scratch
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Dossard
967

888
896
934
919
901
975
911
942
982
955
974
944
886
915
892
894
973
968
938

Nom
BENOLIEL Claude

DENIAUD Laurent

DU CHAXEL Thibaud
PHILIPPE Frangois
LEGRIS Jean-Denis
SAIN-CRICQ Sebastien
DANG Thanh
STAWICKI Christophe
PAPILLON Sébastien
DEPOND Boris
CORON Pascale
LECORCHE Patrice
FOCA Mathieu
HOUZELOT Marc
DEFORGE Armelle
DECARRIERE Anthony
BENICHOU Rémi
JESTIN Noélie

SAINT MARC Jean Christian

LE BON Sébastien

Club / Ville
CHAVILLE ATHLETISME

RND ISSY

DASSAULT SPORTS SURESNES
CHAVILLE

ASBR COURSE A PIED
VERSAILLES

CHAVILLE

CHAVILLE

CLAMART

JOUY EN JOSAS

CHAVILLE ATHLETISME

MBDA SPORT ATHLETISME
DASSAULT SPORTS SURESNES

NANTERRE
BRIIS-SOUS-FORGES
VERSAILLES

ASBR - COURSE A PIED
PARIS

LESIGNY

Chrono
02:13:57

02:14:50
02:15:56
02:16:39
02:18:39
02:23:11
02:24:15
02:25:17
02:27:54
02:27:56
02:28:05
02:28:31
02:32:18
02:32:20
02:33:09
02:33:28
02:41:06
02:45:20
02:50:19
02:52:00

Catégorie
M5M
M1M
SEM
M5M
M2M
M2M
M5M
M4M
M2M
M2M
M5F
M7M
SEM
M3M
M2F
MOM
SEM
SEF
M7M
M2M

Classement
5/7
10/10
10/12
6/7
17/21
18/21
7/7
9/9
19/21
20/21
1/1
2/3
11/12
14/14
4/4
10/10
12/12
2/2
3/3
21/21



